FEE STRUCTURE Regular Programs
Apply at http://registration.iif.edu

Full Time Regular MANAGEMENT OF BUSINESS FINANCE (MBF)

Session : July / August 2 Year Full Time PGP

Yearly Fee
| General Category Seats Rs. 4,50,000
1l Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats / NRI Seats (Including SAARC Countries) Rs. 6,00,000
1l Foreigners Seats (Except SAARC countries) Rs. 9,00,000

See MBF Brochure : http://www.iif.edu/201809-MBF%20Brochure.pdf for details

Full Time Regular POST GRADUATE PROGRAM IN MANAGEMENT (PGPM)

Session : January & July /August 11 Months Full Time / Week-End PGP

Yearly Fee
| General Category Seats Rs. 95,000
1] Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats / NRI Seats (Including SAARC Countries) Rs. 1,20,000
1l Foreigners Seats (Except SAARC countries) Rs. 2,50,000

See PGPM Brochure : http://iif.edu/201809-PGPM%20Brochure.pdf for details

Full Time Regular FELLOW PROGRAM IN FINANCE (FBA Finance)

Session : January ; April ; July ; October 3 Years Full Time / Part-Time PhD Level Research Program
1st Year Fee 2" Yr Onwards

| General Category Seats Rs. 4,50,000 Rs. 20,000
1] Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats / NRI Seats (Including SAARC Countries) Rs. 6,00,000 Rs. 25,000
1l Foreigners Seats (Except SAARC countries) Rs. 9,00,000 Rs. 30,000

* Teaching Fellowship (Minimum) for All : Rs. 20,000/- pm in 1st Yr & Rs. 25,000/- pm from 2nd Yr Onwards.
See FBA Brochure : http://www.iif.edu/201809-FBA-STRP-Notice+Fee.pdf for details

Full Time Regular SHORT TERM RESEARCH PROGRAM (STRP)

Session : Every Month 3 Months to 2 Years Full Time / Part-Time Research Program
Yearly Fee

| General Category Seats Rs. 80,000

1] Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats / NRI Seats (Including SAARC Countries) Rs. 1,50,000

1 Foreigners Seats (Except SAARC countries) Rs. 2,00,000

See STRP Brochure : http://iif.edu/201809-FBA-STRP-Notice+Fee.pdf for details

Full Time Reaular EXECUTIVE EDUCATION -
9 MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM
Session : Every Month 1 Day; 2 Days; 3 Days and 1 Week Full Time PGP Training Program
See EE-MDP Brochure : http://iif.edu/201909-EE-MDP%Brochure.pdf for details

Note :

1 The Application Form Fee is Rs. 1,250/-

2 General Seats Requirements :
To be selected under General Seat Category one must Qualify for one or more of (i) / (ii) / (iii)
i. Entrance Exam Criteria (CAT/MAT/XAT/CMAT/ATMA/GMAT/GRE/UGC Net with >70%)
ii. Written Test Exemption (Graduation Marks > 75% for Science & Technical OR > 65% for Commerce & Arts)
iii. Work Experience (More than 5 Years)
Students who do not Qualify for General Seats can apply under Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats

3 Direct Admission / Sponsored Seats Requirements :

a. Sponsored Category - Self Sponsored OR NRI Sponsored OR Corporate Sponsored OR SAARC Country Category

b. Students Not Qualifying for General Category / Not taken any Entrance Exam
c. Applicants whose Names do not appear in the List of Merit for General Seats
d. Written Test is Exempt for this Category
4 Foreigner Category Seats Requirements :
a. Foreign Applicants except those who are from SAARC countries
b. Foreign Applicants may pay in INR or in US$ (Equivalanet of the INR Rupee Fee)
c. Written Test is Exempt for this Category
5 Admission Fee (Non-Refundable) is Rs. 20,000/-
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Security Deposit (Refundable) is Rs. 20,000/-
Alumni Fee (One Time) is Rs. 10,000/-
Life Membership of Finance India is Rs. 20,000/-
The Fee includes tuition, cost of study material, test questions, case studies and conduct of seminars, examinations,
use of library and sports facilities & subscription to Finance India etc.
10 Scholarships and Fee Concessions for deserving candidates (offered since 1987) upto Rs. 1 Lakh
a. Merit/ Means Scholarship
b. Upto 50% of Tution Fee for University Toppers (Top 5) & College Topper (with Distinction)
c. Upto 10% of Tution Fee for Applicants with Graduation / PG Marks more than 80%
d. Upto 25% of Tution Fee for Applicants under
- EWS (Family Income Less than 2 Lakhs)
- Candidates with Excellence in Sports; Acting; Art & Cuture; other Achievements
- Candidates with Defence Background (including War Widow and wards of Defense Personnel)
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Fill Scholarship Application Form for Applying under any of the Above Categories

11 Fee once paid would not be refunded.

Further information see Website / Prospectus or Contact 9999321585-86; 9811971002 (Whats App No)

Indian Institute of Finance

45A Knowledge Park 1ll, Greater Noida 201310, Delhi NCR, INDIA
Phone: 9999321585 (Whats App) ; 9811971002 ; 0120-2323683
Email : admission@iif.edu ; info@iif.edu
www.iif.edu
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